Regulatory/Permitting Division
696 Virginia Rd

Concord, MA 01742
978-318-8338

US Army Corps

of Engineers =
New England District

i i OCTOBER MONTHLY PERMIT ACTIONS : i i :

DA Number Action Type Project Name County State End Date Closure Method

NAE-2014-02001 jRGP 2Rand Larson iChittenden 2VT j 1-Oct-14élssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02008 RGP Town of Falmouth, MA DPW Barnstable MA 1-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02011 {RGP INSTAR Electric !Bristol IMA ! 1-Oct-14Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02013 RGP DCR Water Supply Protection Worcester MA 1-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00919 {RGP INSTAR Electric & Gas !Bristol IMA | 1-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02020 RGP NSTAR Electric & Gas Norfolk MA 1-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02021 iRGP INSTAR Electric & Gas iNorfolk IMA { 1-Oct-14Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01708 RGP Town of Merrimack Hillsborough ~ NH 1-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01789 {RGP {Town of Monroe :Grafton INH § 1-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02756 RGP Susan Cooke Barnstable MA 1-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02027 iRGP ;Baxter State Park Authority iPiscataquis ;ME i 2—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02034 RGP Town of West Windsor Windsor VT 3-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01487 jRGP 2Town of Wardsboro iWindham 2VT j 3-Oct-14élssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01488 RGP Town of Wardsboro Windham VT 3-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01844 {RGP {Town of Wardsboro Windham  {VT ! 3-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00534 RGP Paul Butler Barnstable MA 3-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01733 {RGP {Paul Buttler iBarnstable  IMA | 3-Oct-14iIssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01495 RGP Town of Goffstown Hillsborough ~ NH 3-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00657 {RGP fctpoT iWindham  {CT | 3-Oct-14lIssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00833 RGP Town of Ridgefield Fairfield CcT 3-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2006-03714 {RGP {Two Pond Farm LLC ‘Hampshire  {MA | 3-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01669 RGP Town of Camden Knox ME 3-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01818 {RGP IDollar Island LLC, iBelknap INH | 6-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02002 RGP White Mountain National Forest Grafton NH 6-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-02528 jRGP 2Harbor View Association, Inc iMiddIesex 2CT j 6-Oct-14élssued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-00389 RGP Christopher Merrill & Kelly Crowther Fairfield CcT 6-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2013-01242 §SP ESouth Essex Sewerage District iEssex EMA 3 6-Oct-14:Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02048 RGP Town of Surry Cheshire NH 7-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02051 iRGP ;Dennis Love Center iCarroII ;NH i 7—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02031 RGP Sophie Urbain Fairfield CcT 7-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2011-01766 jRGP 2Ange|a Thompson iNew London 2CT j 7-Oct-14é|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02050 RGP CT Light & Power Co Tolland CcT 7-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01765 {RGP {Town of Cheshire INew Haven  {CT | 7-Oct-14Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2005-01231 LOP The Marina at Marble Island LLC Chittenden VT 8-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02060 iRGP ;New England Power Company iMiddIesex ;MA i 8—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02064 RGP Massachusetts Electric Company dba National Grid Worcester MA 8-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-02065 jRGP 2Massachusetts Electric Company dba National Grid iWorcester 2MA j 8-Oct-14élssued Without Special Conditions
NAE-2014-01950 RGP Town of Hingham, MA Plymouth MA 8-0ct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-01908 {RGP
NAE-2011-01879 SP

NAE-2014-02042 {RGP
NAE-2014-02043 RGP
NAE-2014-02046 {RGP
NAE-2014-02053 RGP
NAE-2014-02054 {RGP
NAE-2014-02055 RGP
NAE-2014-02061 {RGP
NAE-2014-02063 RGP
NAE-2014-01624 RGP
NAE-2014-01625 RGP
NAE-2014-01816 {RGP
NAE-2014-01919 RGP
NAE-2014-00260 {RGP
NAE-2009-02555 SP

NAE-2014-02069 {RGP
NAE-2014-02070 RGP
NAE-2014-01999 {RGP
NAE-2014-02071 RGP
NAE-2014-02072 {RGP
NAE-2014-01884 RGP
NAE-2008-03268 {RGP
NAE-2014-01868 RGP
NAE-2014-01987 {RGP
NAE-2014-01797 RGP
NAE-2014-01988 {RGP
NAE-2012-01062 SP

NAE-2014-02078 {RGP
NAE-2014-00444 RGP
NAE-2014-02095 {RGP
NAE-2013-02691 RGP
NAE-2014-01641 {RGP
NAE-2014-02068 RGP
NAE-2014-02105 {RGP
NAE-2014-02109 RGP
NAE-2014-02110 {RGP
NAE-2013-02141 RGP
NAE-2014-01547 {RGP
NAE-2014-02104 RGP

;Narragansett Electric Co d/b/a Nat'l Grid EKent

Yarde Realty Co New Haven
iTown of Lyme iGrafton
One Mill Plaza Belknap
2City of Rochester :Strafford
Erin Flynn New Haven
;Town of East Lyme ENew London
Scott & Lucinda Flaherty Middlesex
iMohawk Northeast, Inc iNew Haven
W. L. Gilbert Trust Corp Litchfield
2Cynthia Williamson *Hancock
Jeffrey Alley Washington
;Jane Butcher EHancock
CTDEEP Middlesex
ECity of Norwalk iFairfieId

VT AOT Orleans

2NH Fish and Game :Coos
Edgerly Estates Carroll
;Scarborough Public Works Dept ECumberIand
Town of Stow Oxford

ECT Light & Power Co iNew London
Bull Bridge Dam Litchfield
2Americas Styrenics, LLC-Styron, LLC ‘New London
Town of Hillsborough Hillsborough
;Town of Lee EStrafford
Douglas Ladebouche Belknap
iTown of Lee iStrafford
CTDOT New Haven
2Ga|en McCrum :Aroostook
Frederick Getchell Lincoln
;Ronald McLeod EFairfieId
Stephen Taylor Knox
iMajed and Elisabeth B. Awamleh iLincoIn
Joseph Sabella Franklin
2Boston Gas Company dba National Grid iMiddlesex
NSTAR Electric & Gas Norfolk
;Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO EBerkshire
NSTAR Electric Plymouth
iTown of Tisbury DPW iDukes
CTDEEP State Parks Div Tolland

{RI
cr
INH
NH
INH
cT
fcr
cr
fcr
cT
IME
ME
IME
cr
fcr
VT
INH
NH
IME
ME

cT
fcr
NH
INH
NH
INH
cr
IME
ME
fcr
ME
IME
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IMA
T

8—0ct»14§|ssued With Special Conditions
8-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
8—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
8-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
8-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
8-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
8—0ct»14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
8-0ct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
8—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
8-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
8-Oct-14iIssued With Special Conditions
8-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
8—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
8-0ct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
8—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
9-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
9-Oct-14;Issued Without Special Conditions
9-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
9—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
9-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
9—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
9-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
9-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
10-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
10—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
10-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
10—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
10-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
10-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
10-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
14—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
14-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
14—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
15-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
15-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
15-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
15—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
15-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
15—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
15-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-02107 {RGP
NAE-2008-03745 RGP
NAE-2014-02003 {RGP
NAE-2008-03497 RGP
NAE-2010-00349 {RGP
NAE-2014-02108 RGP
NAE-2014-00641 {RGP
NAE-2014-01867 RGP
NAE-2014-01460 {RGP
NAE-2013-02316 RGP
NAE-2014-01899 {RGP
NAE-2014-01900 RGP
NAE-2014-01901 {RGP
NAE-2014-01903 RGP
NAE-2014-01904 {RGP
NAE-2014-01916 RGP
NAE-2014-01920 {RGP
NAE-2014-01182 RGP
NAE-2014-01957 {RGP
NAE-2014-01575 RGP
NAE-2014-02126 {RGP
NAE-2014-01608 RGP
NAE-2014-02084 {RGP
NAE-2008-02244 RGP
NAE-2006-00927 {RGP
NAE-2004-02397 RGP
NAE-2014-02144 {RGP
NAE-2014-02147 RGP
NAE-2014-02149 {RGP
NAE-2014-02096 RGP
NAE-2014-02168 {RGP
NAE-2014-02172 RGP
NAE-2014-02173 {RGP
NAE-2014-02176 RGP
NAE-2013-02041 {RGP
NAE-2014-02045 RGP
NAE-2014-02174 {RGP
NAE-2014-02119 RGP
NAE-2014-02120 {RGP
NAE-2014-02121 RGP

;CT Light & Power Co

MassHighway Dept/Statewide Bridge Replacement & Rehabilitation Program
IVT AOT/Mt Holly

Warren Land Conservation Trust

2K&K Developers, Inc.

New England Power Co. (d/b/a National Grid)

;Town of Chebeague Island

Francestown DPW

iBrookdaIe Village Mobil Home Park

Michael Zelinski

2George Faux

George Faux

;David Andrews

Thomas Howell

iThomas Howell

Huy Trieu

2Nancy Coyne

Cota Family Trust

;Town of Richmond

Vista Investments, LLC

EIDEXX Laboratories, Inc

William & Pamela Randon

2Hea|th Hero Island Farm, LLC

Yarmouth Boat Yard

;Royal River Boat Yard

Yankee Marina

iTown of Kittery

Priscilla White

2Portsmouth Naval Shipyard

Group Five Investments, LLC

;John Rathbun

Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO
iNortheast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO
Northeast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO
2Maine DOT/Eastport Port Authority

St Peter Catholic Church

;Jonathan Christopher

Richard Sciuto

EShore Road Thirteen Nominee Trust

NH DEP Fish and Game

EMiddIesex

Worcester

iRuﬂand

Bristol

:Middlesex

Bennington

ECumberIand

Hillsborough

iAndroscoggin

Sagadahoc

iLincoln

Lincoln

iLincoln

York

iYork

Cumberland

iSagadahoc

Grand Isle

EChittenden

Cumberland

iCumberIand

Barnstable

:Grand Isle

Cumberland

ECumberIand

Cumberland

iYork

York

*York

Addison

EFraninn

Berkshire

iFraninn

Hampshire

!Washington

Strafford

:Somerset

Hillsborough

:Merrimack

Hillsborough

fcr
MA
vt

IMA
VT
IME
NH
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
VT
vt
ME
IME
MA
vt
ME
IME
ME
IME
ME
IME
VT
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
IME
NH
IME
NH
INH
NH

15—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
15-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
16—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
16-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
16-Oct-14iIssued With Special Conditions
16-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17—Oct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
17-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
17-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17-Oct-14i1ssued With Special Conditions
17-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
17—Oct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
17-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
17—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
17-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
17-Oct-14i1ssued Without Special Conditions
20-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
20—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
20-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
20—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
20-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
21-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
21-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
21—Oct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
21-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
21—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
21-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
21-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
23—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
23—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
23—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
23—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
23-0Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-02117 {RGP
NAE-2014-02178 RGP
NAE-2014-02012 {RGP
NAE-2014-01772 RGP
NAE-2014-02106 {RGP
NAE-2014-02181 RGP
NAE-2014-02182 {RGP
NAE-2014-02183 RGP
NAE-2014-01117 {RGP
NAE-2013-02463 RGP
NAE-2014-02179 {RGP
NAE-2006-01350 SP

NAE-2014-02193 {RGP
NAE-2014-01698 RGP
NAE-2014-01898 {RGP
NAE-2014-02190 RGP
NAE-2014-02191 {RGP
NAE-2014-02196 RGP
NAE-2014-02206 {RGP
NAE-2014-01484 RGP
NAE-2009-02719 {RGP
NAE-2004-02336 RGP
NAE-2014-02210 {RGP
NAE-2014-01945 RGP
NAE-2014-02010 {RGP
NAE-2014-02197 RGP
NAE-2014-02201 {RGP
NAE-2014-02204 RGP
NAE-2014-02207 {RGP
NAE-2014-02166 RGP
NAE-2014-02211 {RGP
NAE-2014-02216 RGP
NAE-2014-02217 {RGP
NAE-2014-02219 RGP
NAE-2014-02175 {RGP
NAE-2014-02186 RGP
NAE-2014-02033 {RGP
NAE-2014-01850 RGP
NAE-2014-02221 {RGP
NAE-2014-01788 RGP

;William Cooper ERockingham
Emera Maine Aroostook
EOak Ledge, LLC ECumberIand
Tennessee Gas Pipeline Hampden
2New England Power/National Grid :Middlesex
CTDOT Middlesex
fctpoT iHartford
Patricia Hannigan Fairfield
{cTpoT iMiddlesex
Town of Douglas Worcester
2Mlchael Austin ‘Franklin
Hebert Realty Company, LLC Bristol
;Bristol County Mosquito Control Project EBristoI

Daria Becker Barry Fairfield
iNancy Steinegger iFairfieId
Yankee Clipper Council Rockingham
2John Gardner iCarroll
Miller Family Trust Hillsborough
;City of Rochester EStrafford
Old Mill Point Association, Inc. Barnstable
iFairhaven Shipyard Companies, Inc. iBristoI
Peter Gleysteen New London
2CTDOT :Middlesex
Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company Berkshire
;Donald Sherefkin EWindham
Town of Thetford Orange
iDena Dorman iRutIand
Martin Jaeger Rutland
2Gary Brown :Addison
East Middlesex Mosquito Control Project Suffolk
INSTAR Electric & Gas {Bristol

New England Power Company dba National Grid Berkshire
iNortheast Utilities Service Company on behalf of WMECO iFraninn
MassDOT-Highway Division Bristol
2Mary, Sue, & Peter Fisher ‘Grafton

VT AOT Orleans

fvT AOT {Orleans

ME DOT York
EStephen Dunlevy iYork

Town of Gray Cumberland

INH
ME
IME
MA
IMA
cT
fcr
cT
fcr
MA

MA
IMA
cT
fcr
NH
INH
NH
INH
MA
IMA
cT
fcr
MA

VT
fvr
VT

MA
IMA
MA
IMA
MA
INH
VT
vt
ME
IME
ME

23—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
23—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
23-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions

24-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
24-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
24-0Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

24-0Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
24-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
24-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions

28—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-0Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions

28—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions

28-0ct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
28-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
28-0Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
28—Oct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-0Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions

28—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-0ct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
28-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
28-0Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions

28—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-0Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
28—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
28-0ct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
28-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
29-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
29—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
29-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
29—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
29-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
29-Oct-14iIssued Without Special Conditions
29-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
30—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
30-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions

30—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
31-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
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NAE-2014-02123 |RGP
NAE-2014-02124 RGP
NAE-2014-02220 {RGP
NAE-2014-01878 RGP
NAE-2004-04218 {RGP
NAE-2014-01027 RGP
NAE-2013-00278 {RGP
NAE-2007-01330 RGP
NAE-2007-02709 {RGP

;John Farrell

Town of Wells
ESPC Transport
Town of Groton
2Town of Fairhaven
Mary T. Peterson
;Stephen McCabe

Knollwood Beach Association, Inc.
éNew Bedford Harbor Development Commission

iYork IME

York ME

iAndroscoggin 5 ME

Middlesex MA

:Bristol 2MA

Barnstable MA

ENew London ;CT

Middlesex CcT

{Bristol IMA

31—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
31-Oct-14 Issued Without Special Conditions
31—0ct—14§|ssued Without Special Conditions
31-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
31-Oct-14iIssued With Special Conditions
31-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
31—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
31-Oct-14 Issued With Special Conditions
31—0ct—14§|ssued With Special Conditions
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